## **Minnesota Association of Litigation Support Professionals 2021 Application for Membership**

Renewal

tle:	Employer:	
ldress:		
y:		
nail:	Phone:	

**New Member** 

## Membership:

MALSP Bylaws, Article III, Par. A.6: MALSP has three classes of members: "Regular," "Unaffiliated," and "Vendor" which are detailed below. Please refer to the MALSP Bylaws for additional details.

Article III, Par. A.4.: Membership is the property of the person, firm or corporation who pays membership fees to MALSP.

## **Indicate Type of Membership:**

Regular [Voting] (\$100.00/year)	Article III, Par. B.1.: "Regular membership in MALSP is available to any
	person who is employed by a law firm, corporate law department,
	government, judicial or legal agency, or any other organization devoted
	primarily to the practice of law, regardless of the title by which the person
	is classified within the organization. To qualify for Regular membership, a
	person must be responsible for duties related to litigation support, the use
	of organized systems to assist in the analysis of facts and issues involved in
	the practice of law. Such duties must represent 50% or more of the
	Regular member's total job responsibilities, and must not include the sale
	of any such services or related products."
Unaffiliated [Non-Voting] (\$25.00/year)	Article III, Par. C.1.: "Unaffiliated membership shall be available to those
	persons whose employment is in transition or who are currently enrolled
	in school."
Vendor [Non-voting] (\$100.00/year)	Article III, Par. D.1.: "Vendor membership shall be available to those
	persons currently employed by an entity ("Company") whose business is
	the marketing or supplying of products or services to the legal profession
	within the State of Minnesota, who do not meet the criteria for Regular or
	Unaffiliated membership and are not expressly prohibited from
	membership pursuant to these By-laws."

Please make checks payable to: MALSP

Mail to:

Minnesota Association of Litigation Support Professionals P.O. Box 2323 Minneapolis, MN 55402